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TRANSFORM YOUR PROPERTY

BUYING GAME PLAN
N o F i l e s , N o F a k e C l a i m s
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ز� آ� ا�� �رى 
BUY BACK WITH PROFIT



Common Issues in

Traditional Real Estate

Unnecessary delays in plot/flat delivery

Developers selling land beyond actual measurements

Uncertain ownership rights and legal disputes

Artificial price inflation (fake premium fraud)

Complete failure of housing schemes

�ٹ � � � ڈ�رى � � �ورى �� ڈو��ز � �� � ز�دہ ز� �و� �� ��

� � � � �ق اور ��� �ے �� �ر � � �� � �اڈ (� ��) 
� �� � � �ر � ��م ������� �و� ا

روا� ر� ا� � �م ���ں



The Risks of Investing in 

Raw Land Without Proper Expertise

Difficult to pinpoint high-potential areas

Complex legal documents and unclear revenue records

No management support post-purchase

Undisclosed ownership conflicts or claims

�� �ورت � � �ا�� � ��� �رى � � �ات؟

� ��� � � ا�ب � � ر�رڈز اور �� � ��ں��� �� � �ا

��ارى � � �ا�� � � �  ڈو��ز � �ف � ��ہ �ا�ں � د����



ر� ا� � � � � دا�ا� �

Smart Solution For
Every Real Estate Challenge



A collaborative investment platform providing verified

land parcels with secure ownership and premium returns.

� ر� ا� � ر� �ى ��� �رى � � �ر �� �رك � و��ز ا� ا�� ا�� �ڈل ��

� آپ � � �� �،   �  �ظ��� �ر � �� �ہ  �� � ز� ��� �رى � �  

رى � �ا� � �� � � � � � �� دى �� �۔ �رى ذ� دا
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OBJECTS OF 

� �� �رك � و��ز � ��؟��

 ہز� ��� � � � �� � � ؤن  ڈو��ز �ؤ� ا�  � �� � آج و
�� ����� � � � �ے � رى � ز�  روں � �ورت �� �۔ �رى ��دا ادا

�رز � او� �ورت � �� � ۔ آج آ� ز� � �و� � � � 

� � آپ � �ا�                                                                                                                                                                   � � �� �۔
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THE WAY TO JOIN THE GOLDMARK  LAND VENTURES 

Buy 5 Marla  or upto 4 Kanal 

Land.

Get Intaqal of that land in your 

name (Govt. transfer charges 

will be applicable)

The company executes a Buy 

Back Agreement with you at 

Rs: 700,000 per kanal.

OPTION 01
(LAND INTAQAL)

Buy 5 Marla  or upto 4 Kanal 

Land.

The company executes a Buy 

Back Agreement withyou at 

Rs: 700,000 per kanal and 

provides cheques of the same 

value. Transfer that land into 

the company name. (The 

company will pay the transfer 

charges)

Buy 5 Marla  or upto 4 Kanal 

Land.

Company executes a Buy Back 

Agreement with you at Rs: 

700,000 per kanal and 

provides a certificate of 

ownership equal to the 

Purchase Value of the land 

Transfer that land into the 

company name. (Company will 

pay the trnasfer charges)

ROI: 50% & Above*
(Tenure 18 Months)

ROI: 50% & Above*
(Tenure 18 Months)

ROI: 50% & Above*
(Tenure 18 Months)

OPTION 02
(POST DATED CHEQUES)

OPTION 03
(LAND CERTIFICATE)



� �� �رك � و��ز � �� �� � �� �ر��

03آ�02آ�01آ�

 ز�ر� �)(ز�  � ا�ل) (ز� � ��)(� ا

� �� � ا�� �ے � اور ا� � ر� � 

�� ڈ� � �ا� �ے �۔ ز� � � �م 

� � �� �۔

 (� ا�ل �ر� ادا �ے �)

�ف                                                                             �� � �ر �ل ز� �� � � �� 

  ر،� آپ � �م � ز� � ���ہ  �ا� � �ا

 ے�۔ ا�ل �وا � د

         (��رىا�ل � ر �ر� �� �ں �)

� �� � ا�� �ے � اور ا� � ر� � 5

�� ڈ� � �ا� �ے �۔  ا�� �ے � 
� ��� �� ��� ��� �� � � � آف او� � �ے �۔ �� � � � اور ا� � 

ز� � � �م � � �� �۔

(� ا�ل �ر� ادا �ے �)

ROI: 50% & Above*
(Tenure 18 Months)

ROI: 50% & Above*
(Tenure 18 Months)

ROI: 50% & Above*
(Tenure 18 Months)



5 Marla 225,000 112,500 112,500

SIZE PRICE BOOKING AFTER INTAQAL

10 Marla 350,000 175,000 175,000

1 Kanal 550,000 275,000 275,000

2 Kanal 1,000,000 500,000 500,000

4 Kanal 18,000,000 9,000,000 9,000,000

PAYMENT PLAN DETAILS 



225,000

INVESTMENT

350,000

550,000

1,000,000

1,800,000

5 Marla

SIZE

10 Marla

1 Kanal

2 Kanal

4 Kanal

CAPITAL 
AFTER 18 MONTHS 

337,500

542,500

880,000

1,650,000

3,060,000

50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

PROFIT
PERCENTAGE

PROFIT
AMOUNT

112,500

192,500

330,000

650,000

12,60,000

�� � �ڈل � �؟

RETURN ON PROFIT (ROI) DETAILS 



EXIT STRATEGY

Buyback payment by the 

company (After two Years)

01

02

03

04

Participation in the upcoming 

Joint Venture or Mega Housing 

Projects of the Company

(After two Years)

Handsome returns being part of 

the Bulk Land Sales by the 

company (After two Years)

Transfer of the Land Certificate to 

the next owner

(Any time)

01

02

03

04

������� ا�ٹ ا�

� � �� � �� � � ادا� � آپ � ز� � 

� �ہ � ادا �ے � دو �ل �

�� �� �� � ���� ��� � � �� آپ ا� ���� � و�� � � �و� �ا � آ� وا� �

ز� � ذر� � ��� ��ں � � � � � دو �ل �

 ر��  ا� �� � � � �� � � � ��ا

�� �� � �ا� دو �ل �

�� ������� � � � � � اور � � � �ا�  � �� آپ ا� � �

� �� �� � � � � � و�





HEAD OFFICE: Polt # 4, GROUND FLOOR, OPP ATTOCK PUMP,

DHA PHASE 2 BEHIND KIYANI HOUSE MAIN G.T RAOD ISLAMABAD 

Call: 0311 6 111 111 |  0304 6 111 111
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